Provisional UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. Course Name StudentFullName

College

Registration_Id

1 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24143876 Sarika
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

2 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24154988 Rinki
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

3 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24117108 Anjali
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

4 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24113855 RASIKA
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

5 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24133194 Nikita
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

6 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24135432 YOGITA
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

7 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24150456 RITIKA
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

8 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24105094 KOMAL
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

9 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24041351 Rajesh sharma
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

10 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24132571 kajal
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

11 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24102805 Sujal
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

12 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24145349 ADITI
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

13 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24053258 Tanisha
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

14 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24092779 Anshu kumar
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

15 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24135235 NEHA
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

16 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24018706 Muskan
Gujran (Hindi,History,Political Science)

Father Name
Jagdish

Rajbir

Ramesh
MUKENDER
Ranjeet Mandal
RAMJEET
SUBHASH
SANJAY

Bala dutt sharma
paras ram
Vinod

RAJESH GUPTA

Prem raj

Mahendra Pratap Singh

PREM KUMAR

Girijesh

MobileNo
9289418689

9958763858

9354819337

9958923952

9540967541

9821266374

8368860717

9625011368

9855740749

8527734946

9812967500

9625794290

9667236047

8287381392

8373994117

8683905789



SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

College

GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts

Course Name

Registration_Id

24154498

24123681

24155083

24155419

24123884

24125874

24119630

24126936

24120106

24142512

24117218

24127376

24139325

24114199

24149710

24140572

24156906

24153126

24132450

StudentFullName
KHUSHI

VIPIN KUMAR YADAV
Aashu

DEEPU BHADANA
Bhawna

SAPNA
SANGEETA

RUBY

Kajal

SUMIT

ANJALI KUMARI
MANISH

Sujal

PRERANA
VISHWKARMA
Sunny

KAJAL KUMARI
HIMANSHI

Vanshika

Amisha

Father Name
VINOD KUMAR

ADYA SHANKER YADAV
Nand Kishor
BRAHAMPAL

Sunil singla

KISHAN SINGH
RAMESH

RAMESH KUMAR

Ajay kumar

TEJPAL

SUDHIR THAKUR
KAMAL CHANDELA
Hargulal

DHANANJAY SHARMA
Pawan

JITENDER PANDIT
OMPAL SINGH

Kamal Singh

Hemraj

MobileNo
9311497977

8700405572

8368411404

9899230071

8860474950

8595324124

9540463651

9205431465

9310102844

9315745112

8376940616

9899875363

8766319567

9015835903

8700356653

7834914021

8700554778

8368045176

8595310010



SrNo.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

College

Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran

GC Kheri
Gujran

(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Course Name

Registration_Id

24131352

24117451

24114107

24152958

24123136

24044057

24114277

24120685

24132991

24059405

24113325

24123226

24120717

24129775

24137605

24116754

24156269

24110671

StudentFullName

DINESH CHANDILA
SOURABH BHADANA
ANKIT KAUSHIK
Mohit

SOHAIL

SHISANT

DIMPLE

Jyoti

ANJALI

Ritesh Kumar
ARUN RAJPUT
UMESH

PRINCE

BASAM

VARSHA

VIKASH

RAKHI

Rohit kanojia

Father Name

SANJAY SINGH
TEJPAL BHADANA
KRISHAN KAUSHIK
Arvind singh negi
KAASAM
RAMNIVASH
GHANSHYAM
Krishan pratap singh
RAJ SINGH
Bhuvneshwar yadav
MUNNA LAL
JOGENDER

SHREE KRISHAN
JAMIL

RAJENDER
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJVEER

Raju kanojia

MobileNo

7982804708

7065832015

9718299336

9625360031

9050284864

8810612076

9958576103

9315851899

8810288095

8882180778

8860246606

8813820687

8130729078

8930731042

7289080096

7428745302

9315304183

8368739702



SrNo.
54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

College

GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts

Course Name

Registration_Id

24140725

24136958

24154629

24130875

24121111

24134920

24130900

24153258

24138338

24155596

24113987

24016881

24121285

24118054

24154721

24146883

24156763

24151698

24134704

StudentFullName

SATISH
MANISH
shubham
TINKU
jyoti
ASHISH KUMAR
SACHIN
muskan
AJAY
RITIKA
MEGHA
HAPPY
Kaeefa
RUPESH
nitin
SHALOK
REKHA
MUSKAN

GOPAL

Father Name

RAMANAND

RANBEER SINGH

MOHAN

MUNNA KUMAR

banvari

BHUVNESHWER SINGH

BHARAT SINGH

chotu

OM PRAKASH

KARTAR SINGH

RAM KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR

Ansar

RAKESH PATHAK

suresh kumar

VIKAL SINGH

JAICHAND

SADIK

SHIV SHANKAR RAI

MobileNo Gende

9267967556

9650348670

8595877585

8010068592

8700837468

8595637746

9818723205

8750116243

9311713109

9873310027

8130762160

7982541022

8800936050

8287609829

9625649664

9310237254

9953627386

9813600757

7678326064

M

M



SrNo.

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

College

Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran

GC Kheri
Gujran

(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Course Name

Registration_Id

24046095

24122384

24125543

24135757

24121074

24143011

24141885

24132372

24135326

24061612

24153647

24138001

24132415

24114131

24146602

24154549

24144298

24144347

StudentFullName

ANIL KUMAR
Akshat panwar
YUG

SAMREEN
PRAVEEN SAINI
DHEERAJ
dharmraj
DISHA SAXENA
Vikash

Rajdeep

Resun
SUMAIYA
MOHD MOSIM
SANTOASH KUMAR
AMIT
HIMANSHU
ANUJ

PAYAL

Father Name

GHANSHYAM
Prempal singh panwar
VIKASH

JUHURU
SANJAYBHAGAT
BRAJ MOHAN
devender

KAMAL SAXENA
Vijay singh
Kamlesh Prasad
Amzad

JUHUR KHAN
MUBARIK
HARKESH
MUKESH
SUBEDAR MAURYA
RAM NIWAS

VIJAY KUMAR

MobileNo

8368970014

8595443487

8766331989

8448365908

8700378431

9811695207

9811463383

9540052564

8527914561

7827882419

8595808171

9560578544

9813122139

7827575063

7982600654

8178335596

9540971644

8860013692



SrNo.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

College

GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts

Course Name

Registration_Id

24103178

24140587

24120351

24157250

24115784

24152035

24125191

24139975

24120134

24153267

24151355

24118891

24101918

24089621

24134571

24123012

24141729

24144459

24128287

StudentFullName
KULDEEP

PAYAL

Vikas Tiwari
Gulshan
MANGAL
ANSHIKA VERMA
RIYA

Sachin Chauhan
HARSH

RENU

AKHILESH
RAHUL SINGH
Pankaj

aakash yadav
kanhaiya sharma
Vivek

Abhay

Nikhil

VISHAL

Father Name
VINOD KUMAR

RAKESH

Saravjeet Tiwari
Prahlad

PITAM SINGH

OM PRAKASH
PARVEEN

Anil Chauhan
SANJAY KUMAR
OM PRAKASH
SHYAMBALI YADAV
SURESH SINGH
Keshav

dinesh yadav

kamal prasad shukla
Pintu Yadav
Joginder

Dinesh

RAVINDER PASWAN

MobileNo
8595359092

9821442475

8802612038

8920525708

8375045838

8750808378

9891822996

8860940839

8851680147

8376846123

8287239522

7982695370

7428922281

8076898779

8860246581

8860311009

9870100821

9310047134

8800717926



SrNo.

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

College

Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran

GC Kheri
Gujran

(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Course Name

Registration_Id

24143431

24114282

24086687

24112742

24133379

24133501

24154410

24136974

24024782

24101135

24143434

24113035

24135319

24125183

24156997

24120323

24116581

24116367

StudentFullName

PREET

JAGREET

BHARAT CHAUHAN
Ajeet Chaudhary
Sourav

Neha Kumari
SAKSHI KUMARI
WAKEEL AHEMAD
LALIT

ABHISHEK PATHAK
PARTHAM TANWAR
Vinod

RITESH

SATENDER
SHIVAM

Savita

VIKAS

POOJA KUMARI

Father Name

SINGH RAJ

MANOJ SINGH

LAL CHAND CHAUHAN

Sanjay chaudhary
Sanjay

Ranjeet Mandal
ANIL KUMAR JHA
ABDULLA
RAJENDER
PARMATMA NAND
PATHAK

KESHAV TANWAR
Sultan singh
SUKHVEER
SHYAM SUNDER
TOTARAM

Shakti lal

AMAR SINGH

PRAHLAD

MobileNo

9718543811

8586801662

9540904157

9871261923

8882134412

9654462254

6206721035

9991889189

9643870132

8010143357

9958602366

9354035730

9911417006

8384093710

9315767518

9319012975

7982662643

8447169602



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_ld  StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gende

128 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24115369 Krishan Bhagwan Singh 8595605359 M
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

129 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24092532 Sanjay Mahendra 9958682413 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

130 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24154529 TUSHAR LAXMI NARAYAN 9136591686 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

131 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24118745 PIYUSH ROHTASH 7292097232 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

132 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24146942 SHIVAM JHAMMAN 7303242007 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

133 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24110888 Abhay Hukam Singh 9311020647 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

134 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24109830 MANOJ RANJEET 9643312329 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

135 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24142598 SACHIN SUKHBIR 8826581707 M
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

136 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24064765 RITIK KISHAN 9891575440 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

137 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24139680 MANISHA SOM NATH CHAUHAN 8587073212 F
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

138 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24095818 SANJEEV KUMAR OM PRAKASH SAH 8860118391 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

139 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24135735 KUNAL PREM KUMAR 7701898815 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

140 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24134452 CHANCHAL OM PRAKASH 9354154344 F
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

141 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24140924 AKASH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 9310627965 M
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

142 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24143031 VISHWAS CHAUHAN DHARAMVEER 8810504705 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History) CHAUHAN

143 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24148335 ASHISH NAND RAM 8826715052 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,Political Science)

144 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24156414 Devanshu Bhadana Sunil 8595006245 M
Gujran (Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

145 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24068961 VIKASH AJIT 8851124646 M
Gujran (Geography,Hindi,History)

146 GC Kheri Bachelor of Arts 24123323 MOHAMMAD SHAD AAS MOHAMMAD 8527832315 M



SrNo.

147

148

149

150

151

College

Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran
GC Kheri
Gujran

GC Kheri
Gujran

(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts

(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)
Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Geography,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Hindi,Political Science,Psychology)

Course Name

Registration_Id

24137804

24081350

24101088

24152852

24026104

StudentFullName

AKASH

Vivek

AMJAD KHAN

TASBUR KHAN

Aakash

Father Name

JAI BIR
Mahesh
SAKIR
SHAHNVAZ

Shiv raj

MobileNo

9311401035

9354909245

9870248392

9958593199

8527295495



